WHITE LAKE

43.729 N, 98.713 W (United States)

—e— Raw Monthly Data
O  Quality Control Fail

Long-Term Trend

Five Year Moving Average

LT

,H M| ol

i R b R !.m

.‘:‘:‘ .,j| l“ ius 13 ‘| ll!

25

-20

-15

-10

o
Temperature Anomaly (°C)

| I [Fses e ji7) »i"' y ﬂ‘ B A { il ' i
\ 3
. J O ® @ - _5
: --10
T T T T T _15
1920 1940 1960 1980 2000

Berkeley Earth



